6
Features and Benefits
• Widest range of colour temperatures in the industry
• Blocks UV to prevent discoloration and fading
• 85% lumen maintenance makes it possible to reduce energy
   consumption up to 50%
• Excellent colour rendition for red objects
• Reduced colour shift
• High efficacy
• CRI of 90+
Applications
• Museums
• Art galleries
• Jewellery boutiques
• Commercial and retail facilities
Dia. = 0.59 in. (15 mm)
MOL = 3.35 in. (85 mm)
LCL  = 2.05 in. (52 mm)
Dia. = 0.79 in. (20 mm)
MOL = 4.06 in. (103 mm)
LCL  = 2.21 in. (56 mm)
Dia. = 0.79 in. (20 mm)
MOL = 4.33 in. (110 mm)
LCL  = 2.21 in. (56 mm)
Order
Code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Colour
Temp.
(K)
ANSI
code
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Mean
lumens
(lm)
Burn
pos.
Finish Luminaire Case
qty
T4.5
58133 CMT35/U/930/G8.5 EYE 35 G8.5 3 000 M130 90 12 000 3 300 2 700 U Clear Enclosed 24
60107 CMT35/U/935/G8.5 EYE 35 G8.5 3 500 M130 90 12 000 3 300 2 400 U Clear Enclosed 24
58134 CMT35/U/942/G8.5 EYE 35 G8.5 4 200 M130 90 12 000 3 300 2 400 U Clear Enclosed 24
58135 CMT70/U/930/G8.5 EYE 70 G8.5 3 000 M139 90 15 000 7 200 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
58142 CMT70/U/935/G8.5 EYE 70 G8.5 3 500 M139 90 15 000 7 400 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
58136 CMT70/U/942/G8.5 EYE 70 G8.5 4 200 M139 94 12 000 7 400 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
T6
58129 CMT35/U/830/G12 EYE 35 G12 3 000 M130 83 12 000 3 300 2 700 U Clear Enclosed 24
60106 CMT35/U/935/G12 EYE 35 G12 3 500 M130 90 12 000 3 300 2 400 U Clear Enclosed 24
58130 CMT35/U/942/G12 EYE 35 G12 4 200 M130 90 12 000 3 300 2 400 U Clear Enclosed 24
58131 CMT70/U/930/G12 EYE 70 G12 3 000 M139 90 15 000 7 200 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
58143 CMT70/U/935/G12 EYE 70 G12 3 500 M139 90 15 000 7 400 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
58132 CMT70/U/942/G12 EYE 70 G12 4 200 M139 94 12 000 7 400 5 900 U Clear Enclosed 24
58125 CMT150/U/832/G12 EYE 150 G12 3 200 M142 87 12 000 15 000 12 300 U Clear Enclosed 24
58137 CMT150/U/935/G12 EYE 150 G12 3 500 M142 93 12 000 14 500 12 000 U Clear Enclosed 24
58126 CMT150/U/942/G12 EYE 150 G12 4 200 M142 93 12 000 14 500 12 000 U Clear Enclosed 24
Tubular Shape
T4
.5
T6
 (
35
W
-7
0
W
)
T6
 (1
50
W
)